3:54 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
11/07/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis October 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 10/02/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,234.96 2,234.96
Deposit 10/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,354.24 6,589.20
Deposit 10/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 128.51 6,717.71
Deposit 10/02/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,661.63 8,379.34
Deposit 10/03/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,470.40 9,849.74
Deposit 10/04/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 602.69 10,452.43
Deposit 10/04/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,084.72 11,5637.15
Deposit 10/05/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 356.66 11,893.81
Deposit 10/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 309.92 12,203.73
Deposit 10/11/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 337.45 12,541.18
Deposit 10/12/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,381.42 13,922.60
Deposit 10/16/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 279.96 14,202.56
Deposit 10/18/2023 Deposit X 4013 - Misc... 50.00 14,252.56
Deposit 10/24/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 306.76 14,559.32
Deposit 10/25/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 182.48 14,741.80
Deposit 10/26/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 154.96 14,896.76
Deposit 10/30/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 279.44 15,176.20
Deposit 10/31/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 313.35 15,489.55
Deposit 10/31/2023 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 6.22 15,495.77
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 15,495.77 15,495.77
Total General Funds 15,495.77 15,495.77
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 10/03/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,221.03 2,221.03
Deposit 10/05/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 619.84 2,840.87
Deposit 10/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 464.88 3,305.75
Deposit 10/12/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 154.96 3,460.71
Deposit 10/17/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 309.92 3,770.63
Deposit 10/24/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 302.86 4,073.49
Deposit 10/31/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 154.96 4,228.45
Deposit 10/31/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 127.51 4,355.96
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 4,355.96 4,355.96
Total Lake Funds 4,355.96 4,355.96
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 10/31/2023 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 17.02 17.02
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 17.02 17.02
Total Road Funds 17.02 17.02
TOTAL 19,868.75 19,868.75
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